
ŠSPK Klatovská věž 3 2022

Konečné pořadí

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Klub Body Res. BH. BH. S-B
1 21 Šilhánková Simona 1100 I ŠK Líně 6 0 26 29 24,00
2 14 Karvay Jakub 1100 II TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 5 0 30 32 22,00
3 22 Tykalová Barbora 1100 MS ŠK Sokol Klatovy 5 0 28 30 19,00
4 1 Lebiš Denis 1052 II TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 5 0 27 29½ 18,50
5 19 Sinelnikov Stepan 1000 I ŠK 64 Plzeň 5 0 25½ 28½ 18,50
6 2 Denk Matyáš 1000 I Klatovy 5 0 24½ 25½ 16,50
7 4 Klimentová Natálie 1000 II Líně 4 0 27 29½ 14,50
8 16 Kindelmannová Svatava 1000 I ŠK Sokol Klatovy 4 0 26 28 12,00
9 17 Kodýdek Filip 1100 I ŠK Dvorec 4 0 25½ 27½ 13,50

10 15 Kindelmann Václav 1000 I ŠK Sokol Klatovy 4 0 20 21 10,50
11 7 Matějovský Jan 1000 I Planá 4 0 20 20 9,00
12 6 Kulíšek Ondřej 1000 II Líně 3½ ½ 25½ 28 11,25
13 10 Šafařík Štěpán 1000 I Planá 3½ ½ 21½ 22½ 6,75
14 18 Páník Adam 1000 I ŠK Tachov 3 0 24½ 26½ 8,50
15 11 Tirb Alexej 1000 I Líně 3 0 23 25 8,50
16 8 Nejedlá Ivana 1000 I Planá 3 0 22½ 22½ 3,50
17 12 Janoušek Matěj 1000 MS ŠK Líně 2½ ½ 20½ 20½ 3,25
18 9 Sekyra Jan 1000 I Klatovy 2½ ½ 19 19 3,25
19 3 Dobiáš Šimon 1000 I Planá 2 0 21½ 21½ 1,00
20 5 Kubálek Miloslav 1000 I Planá 2 0 16½ 16½ 1,00
21 13 Karvay Adam 1000 I TJ Sokol Plzeň-Letná 1 0 19½ 19½ 0,00
22 20 Sklenář Richard 1000 I Sk Sokol Klatovy 0 0 16 17 0,00
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ŠSPK Klatovská věž 3 2022

Konečné pořadí

věková skupina I

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
1 21 Šilhánková Simona F 1100 I I 6 6
5 19 Sinelnikov Stepan 1000 I I 5 5
6 2 Denk Matyáš 1000 I I 5 5
8 16 Kindelmannová Svatava F 1000 I I 4 4
9 17 Kodýdek Filip 1100 I I 4 4

10 15 Kindelmann Václav 1000 I I 4 4
11 7 Matějovský Jan 1000 I I 4 4
13 10 Šafařík Štěpán 1000 I I 3½ 3½
14 18 Páník Adam 1000 I I 3 3
15 11 Tirb Alexej 1000 I I 3 3
16 8 Nejedlá Ivana 1000 I I 3 3
18 9 Sekyra Jan 1000 I I 2½ 2½
19 3 Dobiáš Šimon 1000 I I 2 2
20 5 Kubálek Miloslav 1000 I I 2 2
21 13 Karvay Adam 1000 I I 1 1
22 20 Sklenář Richard 1000 I I 0 0

věková skupina II

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
2 14 Karvay Jakub 1100 II II 5 5
4 1 Lebiš Denis 1052 II II 5 5
7 4 Klimentová Natálie 1000 II II 4 4

12 6 Kulíšek Ondřej 1000 II II 3½ 3½

věková skupina MS

Poř. St.č. Jméno Rtg Typ Sk. Body Body
3 22 Tykalová Barbora F 1100 MS MS 5 5

17 12 Janoušek Matěj 1000 MS MS 2½ 2½
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